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adamses@jmu.edu Adams Elizabeth S.
tuukka.ahoniemi@tut.fi Ahoniemi Tuukka Johannes
amadio@rider.edu Amadio Bill
amelung@iws.cs.uni-magdeburg.de  Amelung Mario
amillo@fi.upm.es Amillo June
Imtiaz.Amzad@pace.edu Amzad Imtiaz
aapplin@ithaca.edu Applin Anne G
michal@openu.ac.il Armoni Michal
lass@isel.ipl.pt Assuncao Luis Manuel Costa
cavram@acm.org Avram Chris Peter
karax@ida.liu.se Axelsson Karin
ayfer@bilkent.edu.tr Ayfer Reyyan
jpaker@cs.kent.edu Baker Johnnie Warren
baldwin@geneseo.edu Baldwin Doug
katie.bambino@gmail.com Bambino Kathryn Elizabeth
andrewb@comp.leeds.ac.uk Bennett Andrew David
berginf@pace.edu Bergin Joseph
Anders.Berglund@it.uu.se Berglund Anders
giovanni.bianco@univr.it Bianco Giovanni M.
bierman@champlaincollege.qc.ca Bierman Robert
sb@csse.unimelb.edu.au Bird Steven
jbishop@cs.up.ac.za Bishop Judith
asb@cs.virginia.edu Bloomfield Aaron
boetjeg@cofc.edu Boetje Gerard J.
cboisver@ccn.ac.uk Boisvert Charles
gb@hinesna.no Borkvik Geir Steinar
joannab@comp.leeds.ac.uk Briggs Joanna
pbristow@microsoft.com Bristow Patrick Frank
blp@nl.rogers.com Bruce-Lockhart Michael
peterb@pitt.edu Brusilovsky Peter
vladimir.bures@uhk.cz Bures Vladimir
jessica.byrnes@villanova.edu Byrnes Jessica Ann
mec@daimi.au.dk Caspersen Michael E.
cassel@acm.org Cassel Lillian N
chamillard@cs.uccs.edu Chamillard A. T.
jchang@iita.re.kr Chang Juno
chenmy@iis.sinica.edu.tw Chen Ming-Yu
martyn@comp.leeds.ac.uk Clark Martyn
tony.clear@aut.ac.nz Clear Tony
piluc@dsi.unifi.it Crescenzi Pierluigi
crossjh@auburn.edu Cross James H.
rikard.dahiman@bredband.net Dahlman Rikard
matsd@it.uu.se Daniels Mats
tadavis@cs.clemson.edu Davis Timothy A
renzo@cs.unibo.it Davoli Renzo
D.A.W.Dolman@sms.ed.ac.uk Dolman David AW
je203@ecs.soton.ac.uk Ekman Josephine
heidi.ellis@trincoll.edu Ellis Heidi
je@brighton.ac.uk English John
mike@cs.hmc.edu Erlinger Michael Anthony
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ferg@nwmissouri.edu Ferguson Ernest
S.A.Fincher@kent.ac.uk Fincher Sally
william.fleischman@yvillanova.edu Fleischman William M.
u.d.fuller@kent.ac.uk Fuller Ursula Dorothy
galezer@cs.openu.ac.il Gal-Ezer Judith
alessio@lakeland.usf.edu Gaspar Alessio
pgerdt@cs.joensuu.fi Gerdt Petri Mikael
hghariby@calpoly.edu Gharibyan Hasmik
pag@hinesna.no Godejord Per Arne
mikeyg@cs.xu.edu Goldweber Michael
marcoa@fdi.ucm.es Gomez-Martin Marco Antonio
gotterba@etsu.edu Gotterbarn Don
graham@cs.man.ac.uk Gough Graham
jean.goulet@usherbrooke.ca Goulet Jean
linda.grandell@abo.fi Grandell Linda Christina Yvonne
sgray@wooster.edu Gray Simon James McLean
pg@di.fct.unl.pt Guerreiro Pedro
nthaber@wisemail.weizmann.ac.il Haberman Bruria
hashim.habiballa@osu.cz Habiballa Hashim
j-haddow@pbell.ac.uk Haddow John
mhall@uwc.edu Hall Mark Steven
J.Hamer@cs.auckland.ac.nz Hamer John
hanks_b@fortlewis.edu Hanks Brian F
harvey@rmu.edu Harvey Valerie J
frodeh1@hig.no Haug Frode
phenders@butler.edu Henderson Peter B.
p.henriksen@kent.ac.uk Henriksen Poul
cherbert@ccp.edu Herbert Charles William
mail@genesis-x7.de Hielscher Michael
curt.hill@vcsu.edu Hill Curt
hislop@drexel.edu Hislop Gregory W
hitchner@csc.calpoly.edu Hitchner Lewis Edward
hilary.holz@csueastbay.edu Holz Hilary Jean
hood@iit.edu Hood Cindy
dennisjhood@cinaptus.com Hood Dennis Joseph
jhughes@computing.dundee.ac.uk  Hughes Janet Margaret
hummel@lakeforest.edu Hummel Joe
roland.ibbett@ed.ac.uk Ibbett Roland N.
dony@info.ucl.ac.be Isabelle Dony
bobjack100@hotmail.com Jack Robert Michael
rlames@rollins.edu James Richard H.
dwashington-james@umuc.edu Jarc Duane
joelw@wcsu.edu Joel William J.
petadon@ihug.co.nz Joyce Donald Cartwright
ikankam@yahoo.com Kankam Isaac K.
vkaravir@cs.hut.fi Karavirta Ville Santeri
kay@uci.edu Kay David G.
frank.keenan@dkit.ie Keenan Frank
kerren@informatik.uni-kl.de Kerren Andreas
openend@iita.re.kr Kim Sungwook
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kleinb@gvsu.edu Klein Bruce Joel
H.Koppelman@utwente.nl Koppelman Herman
mjkosa@tntech.edu Kosa Martha
essi.lahtinen@tut.fi Lahtinen Essi Maaria
mlast@umhb.edu Last Mary Y4
lauer@informatik.uni-freiburg.de Lauer Tobias
lawhead@cs.olemiss.edu Lawhead Pamela B.
laxer@rose-hulman.edu Laxer Cary
rich@cc.gatech.edu LeBlanc Richard J
blee@bennett.edu Lee Byong
leidig@gvsu.edu Leidig Paul M
cleska@rmc.edu Leska Charles James
janne.lindqvist@tml.hut.fl Lindqvist Janne Karl Olav
raymond@it.uts.edu.au Lister Raymond

tol7 @pitt.edu Loboda Tomasz Dominik
andrew@cs.auckland.ac.nz Luxton-Reilly Andrew James
jonathan.marra@gmail.com Marra Jonathan David
robert@cse.uconn.edu McCartney Robert
mmcgill@bradley.edu McGill Monica M
mcnally@alma.edu McNally Myles Francis
todd.mcneal@yvillanova.edu McNeal Todd James
mead@bucknell.edu Mead Jerry
ulfme@ida.liu.se Melin ulIf
claudio@dimi.uniud.it Mirolo Claudio
mirri@cs.unibo.it Mirri Silvia
mosesle@muc.edu Moses Louise E.
jmotil@csun.edu Motil John Michael
khalid@ii.uib.no Mughal Khalid Azim
kmurray@iona.edu Murray Keitha Ann
adnakhimovsky@mail.colgate.edu Nakhimovsky Alexander D
naps@uwosh.edu Naps Thomas L
rnau@carleton.edu Nau Richard W.
jtn@cs.hut.fi Nikander Jussi Taparo
Iniolu@acm.org Niolu Luigi
theo@engr.mun.ca Norvell Theodore  S.
etssovescam@yahoo.fr Noula Konokchewe Steve Biko
janice.oconnell@ul.ie O'Connell Janice
jackie.okelly@gmail.com O'Kelly Jackie Mary
oechsle@fh-trier.de Oechsle Rainer
cfolson@u.washington.edu Olson Clark
owensb@southwestern.edu Owens Barbara Boucher
parapadd@wmin.ac.uk Parapadakis Dimitris
pargas@cs.clemson.edu Pargas Roy P
James.Paterson@gcal.ac.uk Paterson Jim

pavjar@vse.cz Pavlickova Jarmila
arnoldp@it.uu.se Pears Arnold Neville
rudolf@pecinovsky.cz Pecinovsky Rudolf
r.peiris@dundee.ac.uk Peiris Dawn Ramanee
j-c.perrenet@tue.nl Perrenet Jacob Christiaan
dpetkovic@cs.sfsu.edu Petkovic Dragutin
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beryl@cs.auckland.ac.nz Plimmer Beryl
cprasad@unitec.ac.nz Prasad Christine
jprey@microsoft.com Prey Jane Chu
mpullen@gmu.edu Pullen J Mark
hcp@dcs.gla.ac.uk Purchase Helen C.
ann.quade@mnsu.edu Quade Ann M
raguccij@gmail.com Ragucci James W
jacques@csi.uottawa.ca Raymond Jacques
riedesel@cse.unl.edu Riedesel Charles P
rodger@cs.duke.edu Rodger Susan H
roessling@acm.org Roessling Guido
rossj@lanecc.edu Ross Gerald Joel
irussell@hartford.edu Russell Ingrid
ksanders@ric.edu Sanders Kate
ian@cs.wits.ac.za Sanders lan Douglas
bjs@nipissingu.ca Schreyer Boguslaw
schulte@inf.fu-berlin.de Schulte Carsten
usevik@ktu.edu.tr Sevik Ugur
sherd@ncc.edu Sher David B.
esimon@cs.ucsd.edu Simon Beth
beth.simon@gmail.com Simon Beth
snapp@cs.uvm.edu Snapp Robert R.
Iksoh@cse.unl.edu Soh Leen-Kiat
jsorva@cs.hut.fi Sorva Juha
jspacco@cs.umd.edu Spacco Jaime W
spigarol@cs.unibo.it Spigarolo Micaela
cstclair@noctrl.edu StClair Caroline
stevende@uwec.edu Stevenson Daniel Edward
leighannsudol@optonline.net Sudol Leigh Ann
monicac@est.ipcb.pt Tavares Carmem
htaylor@nsf.gov Taylor Harriet G
allison@cc.gatech.edu Tew Allison Elliott
ltt@aber.ac.uk Thomas Lynda A.
jaime.urquiza@uirjc.es Urquiza-Fuentes Jaime
l.A.Utting@kent.ac.uk Utting lan Allen
angel.velazquez@urjc.es Velazquez-lturbide Angel
tami@cs.openu.ac.il Vilner Tamar
wagnerpj@uwec.edu Wagner Paul Justen
walker@cs.grinnell.edu Walker Henry MacKay
k.g.waugh@open.ac.uk Waugh Kevin George
jwhalley@aut.ac.nz Whalley Jacqueline Louise
titus@cs.ucr.edu Winters Titus
awirth@unimelb.edu.au Wirth Anthony lan
jonwise@btinternet.com Wise Jon William
fwolanczyk@cs.com Wolanczyk Frances
ayoung@unitec.ac.nz Young Alison Lynne
ela@openu.ac.il Zur Ela



